
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I172 CITY OF THORNTON WEEDS

R0011139 BANK OF NEW YORK
MELLON FKA THE BANK

0157131111022 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $286.00

R0011670 FOUGERAT CYNTHIA AND 0157131317003 Jan 30, 2015 2014 Tax $381.00

R0012227 SECRETARY OF HOUSING
AND URBAN DEV

0157131415013 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $215.50

R0015787 KLC INVESTMENTS LLC 0157325120009 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $436.50

Grand Total $1,319.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I173 CITY OF AURORA UTILITIES

R0087195 MASSEY TUCK AND 0182134404002 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $182.51

R0094462 HAVANA STREET TRUST 0182334132011 Jan 30, 2015 2014 Tax $294.06

Grand Total $476.57
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I174 CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS

R0084412 EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC
DBA

0182130307010 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $785.32

R0086905 SALAS INVESTMENT LLC 0182134320012 Jan 29, 2015 2014 Tax $399.97

R0087195 MASSEY TUCK AND 0182134404002 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $354.29

R0094639 GUTIERREZ SERGIO AND 0182334306022 Jan 29, 2015 2014 Tax $418.03

R0094652 PEYTONS PLACES LLC 0182334307011 Jan 30, 2015 2014 Tax $274.28

R0094783 1780 CLINTON LLC 0182334314002 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $3,513.25

R0155298 DAYTON LEGACY LLC 0182334208013 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $441.19

Grand Total $6,186.33
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I175 CITY OF BRIGHTON WATER & SEWER

R0004260 MARTINEZ BENITO E AND 0156907303020 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $1,013.36

R0123920 WHITTIER ELIZABETH M 0156909107002 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $396.22

R0124006 BONNEY RALPH 0156909105011 Jan 29, 2015 2014 Tax $786.81

Grand Total $2,196.39
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I177 BERKELEY WATER AND SEWER

R0103397 MC CUISTION LAWRENCE D
AND

0182509307009 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $335.85

R0104344 YANG THOMAS S 0182516209019 Jan 29, 2015 2014 Tax $159.51

Grand Total $495.36
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I178 - ADAMS COUNTY BLIGHT ASSESSMENT

R0105443 BVSC PROPERTY LLC 0182518206006 Jan 29, 2015 2014 Tax $485.28

Grand Total $485.28
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEE

R0004260 MARTINEZ BENITO E AND 0156907303020 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $101.34

R0011139 BANK OF NEW YORK
MELLON FKA THE BANK

0157131111022 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $28.60

R0011670 FOUGERAT CYNTHIA AND 0157131317003 Jan 30, 2015 2014 Tax $38.10

R0012227 SECRETARY OF HOUSING
AND URBAN DEV

0157131415013 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $21.55

R0015787 KLC INVESTMENTS LLC 0157325120009 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $43.65

R0024037 BRUMMUND LEONA
DARLENE TRUST THE

0157333000001 Jan 29, 2015 2014 Tax $6.53

R0029006 US BANK NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

0171902304013 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $53.12

R0065484 BLAKELY KIM 0171932101029 Jan 30, 2015 2014 Tax $6.54

R0075381 BUCHER TED J AND 0172117000022 Jan 29, 2015 2014 Tax $4.59

R0084412 EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC
DBA

0182130307010 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $78.53

R0086905 SALAS INVESTMENT LLC 0182134320012 Jan 29, 2015 2014 Tax $40.00

R0087195 MASSEY TUCK AND 0182134404002 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $35.43

R0088465 JIT KARM 0182305215001 Jan 29, 2015 2014 Tax $196.30

R0091541 PROPERTY WISE
INVESTMENTS LLC

0182308202016 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $52.42

R0094462 HAVANA STREET TRUST 0182334132011 Jan 30, 2015 2014 Tax $29.41

R0094639 GUTIERREZ SERGIO AND 0182334306022 Jan 29, 2015 2014 Tax $41.80

R0094652 PEYTONS PLACES LLC 0182334307011 Jan 30, 2015 2014 Tax $27.43

R0094783 1780 CLINTON LLC 0182334314002 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $351.33

R0099696 WELLS FARGO BANK NA 0182505102021 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $48.24

R0103397 MC CUISTION LAWRENCE D
AND

0182509307009 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $33.59

R0104344 YANG THOMAS S 0182516209019 Jan 29, 2015 2014 Tax $15.95

R0105443 BVSC PROPERTY LLC 0182518206006 Jan 29, 2015 2014 Tax $48.53

R0115360 MONTOYA DION T AND 0172102009013 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $11.23

R0123920 WHITTIER ELIZABETH M 0156909107002 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $39.62

R0124006 BONNEY RALPH 0156909105011 Jan 29, 2015 2014 Tax $78.68

R0125202 DOMNIGUEZ-AMARO JOSE
MANUEL

0156911215003 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $16.26

R0128360 INVERCLYDE LLC 0172306108003 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $58.48

R0140602 GARCIA MICHAEL D AND 0156910108028 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $20.53

R0153500 CATELLUS CC NOTE LLC 0172112308001 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $152.49

R0155298 DAYTON LEGACY LLC 0182334208013 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $44.12

R0159032 SHAFFER CHRISTOPHER
ISAIAH

0156910116014 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $26.89

Grand Total $1,751.28
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I180 NORTH KIOWA BIJOU GROUND WATER

R0000371 MEYERES GILBERT
J/FRANCES M 50% JT

0155700000131 Jan 7, 2015 2014 Tax $13.72

R0000492 KERKSIEK FARMS INC 0156100000051 Jan 7, 2015 2014 Tax $28.84

R0000499 KERKSIEK FARMS INC 0156100000058 Jan 7, 2015 2014 Tax $60.00

R0000513 KERKSIEK FARMS INC 0156100000077 Jan 7, 2015 2014 Tax $60.00

R0000531 KERKSIEK FARMS INC 0156100000108 Jan 7, 2015 2014 Tax $90.00

R0083642 RICHARDSON HARRY D 0181900000092 Jan 20, 2015 2013 Tax $120.00

R0150901 RICHARDSON HARRY D 0181329100001 Jan 20, 2015 2013 Tax $150.00

Voided Collections for assessment I180 - NORTH KIOWA BIJOU GROUND WATER

R0150901 RICHARDSON HARRY D 0181329100001 Jul 9, 2014 2013 Tax ($270.00)

Grand Total $252.56
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I184 - CITY OF BRIGHTON ABATEMENTS

R0125202 DOMNIGUEZ-AMARO JOSE
MANUEL

0156911215003 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $162.62

Grand Total $162.62
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I186 SOUTH BEEBE DRAW

R0140602 GARCIA MICHAEL D AND 0156910108028 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $205.25

R0159032 SHAFFER CHRISTOPHER
ISAIAH

0156910116014 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $268.89

Grand Total $474.14
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I187 CITY OF WESTMINSTER

R0031306 SMITH MELISSA L AND 0171904205040 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $308.03

R0031335 HARRINGTON MARK AND 0171904207012 Jan 29, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

Jan 29, 2015 2014 Tax $154.02

Grand Total $472.06
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I189 CITY OF COMMERCE CITY ABATEMENT

R0088465 JIT KARM 0182305215001 Jan 29, 2015 2014 Tax $1,963.01

R0091541 PROPERTY WISE
INVESTMENTS LLC

0182308202016 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $524.22

R0115360 MONTOYA DION T AND 0172102009013 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $112.33

R0128360 INVERCLYDE LLC 0172306108003 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $584.80

R0153500 CATELLUS CC NOTE LLC 0172112308001 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $1,524.93

Grand Total $4,709.29
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I195 - CITY OF NORTHGLENN

R0029006 US BANK NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

0171902304013 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $531.17

Grand Total $531.17
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I215 STORMWATER UTILITY FEE

R0024037 BRUMMUND LEONA
DARLENE TRUST THE

0157333000001 Jan 29, 2015 2014 Tax $65.28

R0065484 BLAKELY KIM 0171932101029 Jan 30, 2015 2014 Tax $65.37

R0075381 BUCHER TED J AND 0172117000022 Jan 29, 2015 2014 Tax $45.91

Grand Total $176.56
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I216 - CRESTVIEW WATER & SAN SID

R0099696 WELLS FARGO BANK NA 0182505102021 Jan 28, 2015 2014 Tax $482.36

Grand Total $482.36
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